	2024 - WHO TO CONTACT?

	Reception

Vourneen O’Shea – vourneen.oshea@griffith.ie 

IT Services

William O'Neill - helpdesk@griffith.ie 
· Logging onto PCs 
· Issues with printing 
· Student account queries 
International Office

Wendy Daly – wendy.daly@griffith.ie 
· Bank letters 
· Visa letters 
· Visa renewal  
· PPS numbers 
· Accommodation
· International student support 
Library Services

Clare O'Brien – clare.obrien@griffith.ie 
· Online library queries
· Book rental

Student Fees

Clare O'Brien - studentfees.gcc@griffith.ie 
· Fee queries 
· Payment of fees 
· Receipts and invoices

Student Activities

Paul Walsh – activities.gcc@griffith.ie 
Student Union

Rosy Nguyn – su.corkvp@griffith.ie

Career and Industry Liaison

Marion Courtney – marion.courtney@griffith.ie  
· Career Coaching 
· Career Resources 
· Employment Opportunities 
	 
	Head of Academic Programmes
Noel Daly - noel.daly@griffith.ie 
Administration
Academic Administration 
Joanne McCarthy & Christine White
admin.gcc@griffith.ie 
Professional Accountancy Administrator 
Helen Long – helen.long@griffith.ie 
Please contact the Administration Team if you require help with: 
· General registration 
· Issue of transcripts 
· Exam timetables 
· Moodle access

Programme Directors
Accounting & Finance 
Brian O'Grady - brian.ogrady@griffith.ie 
Business & GCPA 
Kate Rellis – kate.rellis@griffith.ie 
Computing 
Fergal Lane - fergal.lane@griffith.ie 
Law 
Nicholas McMurry - nicholas.mcmurry@griffith.ie 
Graduate Business School 
Pharmaceutical Business Management 
Helen Murphy - helen.murphy@griffith.ie 

Accounting & Finance Management
Aileen Fehin – aileen.fehin@griffith.ie 
Certificate in Foundation Studies 
Martin Plachetka – martin.plachetka@griffith.ie  
Please contact your Programme Director if you require help with: 
· Course timetables 
· Assignment due dates 
· Cancellation of classes 
· Deferrals, Withdrawals
· Exemptions 
· Info on modules, elective preferences, progression
· Pastoral Care
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